MAXIMA 5W-20

Advanced Technology Fully Synthetic Motor Oil

Description

maxima

MOTOR OILS

Maxima 5W-20 formulated in line with new generation motor technology is a fully synthetic, high performance motor oil.

Applications

Maxima 5W-20 is designed to fulfill the latest standards of modern vehicle motors.

Benefits

e Improves motor performance and ensures fuel efficiency by reducing friction.

e Ensures longer intervals between oil changes thanks to its improved oxidation stability that helps

extend oil life and protects the motor.

e Helps to extend motor life and reduce wears during cold starts.

e Helps prevent sludge build-up and keeps the motor clean.

Performance
API SN, ACEA C2-12

Typical Specifications*

SAE Viscosity Grade
Density, 15 °C, kg/liter ASTM D4052
Flash Point, COC, °C ASTM D92
Viscosity, 40 °C, mm?/s

ASTM D445
Viscosity, 100 °C, mm?/s
Viscosity Index ASTM D2270
Pour Point, °C ASTM D97

R

Petrol Ofisi

5W-20

0,850
240
51,4
8,90
153
=)

Tel.: +7 771 500 90 90

www.petrolofisi.kz

E-mail: sales@petrolofisi.kz




