

MAXIMA 5W-20

Advanced Technology Fully Synthetic Motor Oil

Description

Maxima 5W-20 formulated in line with new generation motor technology is a fully synthetic, high performance motor oil.

Applications

Maxima 5W-20 is designed to fulfill the latest standards of modern vehicle motors.

Benefits

- Improves motor performance and ensures fuel efficiency by reducing friction.
- Ensures longer intervals between oil changes thanks to its improved oxidation stability that helps extend oil life and protects the motor.
- Helps to extend motor life and reduce wears during cold starts.
- Helps prevent sludge build-up and keeps the motor clean.

Performance

API SN, ACEA C2-12

Typical Specifications*

SAE Viscosity Grade		5W-20
Density, 15 °C, kg/liter	ASTM D4052	0,850
Flash Point, COC, °C	ASTM D92	240
Viscosity, 40 °C, mm²/s	ASTM D445	51,4
Viscosity, 100 °C, mm²/s		8,90
Viscosity Index	ASTM D2270	153
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D97	-33

* Values shown may differ between productions.

